S P I R I T  2 1 0 0  P O R T A B L E  P R I N T E R
18w w w . h e l l e r m a n n . t y t o n . c o m 1 - 8 0 0 - 5 3 7 - 1 5 1 2
WIDTH HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH LABELS
OF LABEL OF LABEL OF LABEL OF LINER PER
PART NUMBER MATERIAL IN. (mm) IN. (mm) IN. (mm) IN. (mm) ROLL
TAGH1-100 100 1.9" (48.26) .75" (19.05) 3.19" (81.02) 2.025" (51.43) 100
TAGH2-100 100 .5" (12.7) .5" (12.7) 1.435" (36.5) .875" (22.22) 250
TAGH2-1004* 100 .5" (12.7) .5" (12.7) 1.435" (36.5) .875" (22.22) 250
TAGH3-100 100 1" (25.4) 1" (25.4) 3.75" (95.25) 1.125" (28.57) 100
TAGH4-100 100 2" (50.8) 1.5" (38.1) 5.937" (150.79) 2.125" (53.97) 50
TAGH6-100 100 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) 3.75" (95.25) 2.125" (53.97) 100
TAGH9-100 100 1" (25.4) .75" (19.05) 2.25" (57.1) 1.125" (28.57) 100
TAGH9-1004* 100 1" (25.4) .75" (19.05) 2.25" (57.1) 1.125" (28.57) 100
TAGH10-100 100 2" (50.8) .75" (19.05) 2.25" (57.1) 2.125" (53.97) 100
TAGH22-100 100 1" (25.4) .5" (12.7) 1.435" (36.5) 1.125" (28.57) 250
TAGH22-1004* 100 1" (25.4) .5" (12.7) 1.435" (36.5) 1.125" (28.57) 250
TAGH23-100 100 1" (25.4) 1.5" (38.1) 7.437" (188.89) 1.125" (28.57) 50
TAGH24-100 100 2" (50.8) .5" (12.7) 1.435" (36.5) 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH25-100 100 .75" (19.05) .5" (12.7) 1.75" (44.45) .875" (22.22) 175
TAGH26-100 100 .5" (12.7) .35" (8.8) .75" (19.05) .875" (22.22) 500
TAGH51-100 100 1" (25.4) .35" (8.8) .75" (19.05) 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH95-100 100 1.5" (38.1) 1" (25.4) 3.75" (95.25) 1.625" (41.27) 100
TAGH12-336 336 1.25" (31.75) .375" (9.52) NA 1.375" (34.92) 500
TAGH13-336 336 .75” (31.75) .25” (6.35) NA .875” (22.22) 750
TAGH14-336 336 1" (25.4) .375" (9.52) NA 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH15-336 336 1" (25.4) .5" (12.7) NA 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH15-3364* 336 1" (25.4) .5" (12.7) NA 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH16-336 336 .9" (22.86) .25" (6.35) NA 1.025" (26.03) 750
TAGH17-336 336 1.5" (38.1) .25" (6.35) NA 1.625" (41.27) 750
TAGH27-336 336 1.5" (38.1) .75" (19.05) NA 1.625" (41.27) 500
TAGH35-336 336 2.0" (50.8) .375" (9.52) NA 2.125" (53.97) 500
TAGH48-336 336 .8" (20.32) .5" (12.7) NA .925" (23.49) 500
TAGH71-336 336 .5" (12.7) .435" (11.1) NA .875" (22.22) 500
TAGH73-336 336 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH73-3362** 336 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH73-3363*** 336 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH73-3364* 336 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH73-3365# 336 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH73-3366## 336 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH75-336 336 2" (50.8) .625" (15.87) NA 2.125" (53.97) 500
TAGH75-3364* 336 2" (50.8) .625" (15.87) NA 2.125" (53.97) 500
TAGH85-336 336 1.25" (31.75) .25" (6.35) NA 1.375" (34.92) 750
TAGH86-336 336 2" (50.8) .25" (6.35) NA 2.125" (53.97) 750
TAGH88-336 336 1.5" (38.1) .375" (9.52) NA 1.625" (41.27) 500
TAGH89-336 336 1.75" (44.45) .375" (9.52) NA 1.87" (47.49) 500
TAGH90-336 336 1.5" (38.1) .5" (12.7) NA 1.625" (41.27) 500
TAGH90-3364* 336 1.5" (38.1) .5" (12.7) NA 1.625" (41.27) 500
TAGH92-336 336 1" (25.4) .75" (19.05) NA 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH94-336 336 1.5" (38.1) 1.25" (31.75) NA 1.625" (41.27) 250
TAGHPP-336 336 .625" (15.87) .333" (8.45) NA .875" (22.22) 500
TAGH96-336 336 2” (50.8) .396” (10.05) NA 2.125” (53.97) 750
TAGH096-3364* 336 .625” (15.8) .25” (6.35) NA .875” (22.2) 500
TAGH97-336 336 1.875” (47.62) .25” (6.35) NA 2” (50.8) 750
TAGH98-336 336 1.9” (48.26) .375” (9.52) Non-Adhesive 2.025” (51.43) 250
TAGHTP-336 336 .333 (8.45) continuous NA 1.125 (28.57) 37 ft.
TAGH15-409 409 1" (25.4) .5" (12.7) NA 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH92-409 409 1" (25.4) .75" (19.05) NA 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH27-799 799 1.5" (38.1) .75" (19.05) NA 1.625" (41.27) 500
TAGH73-799 799 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH75-799 799 2" (50.8) .625" (15.87) NA 2.125" (53.97) 500
TAGH90-799 799 1.5" (38.1) .5" (12.7) NA 1.625" (41.27) 500
TAGH92-799 799 1" (25.4) .75" (19.05) NA 1.125" (28.57) 500
TAGH94-799 799 1.5" (38.1) 1.25" (31.75) NA 1.625" (41.27) 250
TAGH27-840### 840 1.5” (38.1) .75” (19.05) NA 1.625” (41.27) 500
TAGH27-843### 843 1.5” (38.1) .75” (19.05) NA 1.625” (41.27) 500
TAGH28-DTH DTH .8” (20.3) 1.437” (36.5) NA .925” (23.4) 500
TAGH73-DTH DTH 2" (50.8) 1" (25.4) NA 2.125" (53.97) 250
TAGH75-DTH DTH 2" (50.8) .625" (15.87) NA 2.125" (53.97) 500
TAGH90-DTH DTH 1.5" (38.1) .5" (12.7) NA 1.625" (41.27) 500
Spirit® 2100 Portable Printing System Labels
* indicates yellow label     ** indicates red label     *** indicates orange label     # indicates green label     ## indicates blue label
Product Selection
### Due to very high bond adhesion of the 840 and 843 label materials only, more frequent cleaning of the label path may be needed to prevent adhe-
sive buildup.  Adhesive buildup can prevent the labels from exiting the printer properly.  Some ink traces will adhere to the leading adhesive edge of
some  labels during printing, but are minor and should not detract from functionality.  The caution does not apply to any other labels provided for this
printer in the standard line of products.